
8 am 9 am 10 am 11 am 12 pm 1 pm 2 pm 3 pm 4 pm 5 pm 6 pm 7 pm 8 pm 9 pm

Saturday Jan. 24

Sunday Jan. 25

Monday Jan. 26

Tuesday Jan. 27

Wednesday Jan. 28 OPEN GYM

Thursday Jan. 29

Friday Jan. 30 CLOSED

Saturday Jan. 31

Sunday Feb. 1

Monday Feb. 2

Tuesday Feb. 3

Wednesday Feb. 4 OPEN GYM

Thursday Feb. 5

Friday Feb. 6 CLOSED

Saturday Feb. 7

Sunday Feb. 8

OPEN GYM
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM
1/2 GYM CLOSED FOR PRIVATE 

RENTAL

OPEN GYM

CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 
PROGRAM

1/2 GYM CLOSED FOR PRIVATE 
RENTAL

CLOSED

CLOSED FOR WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 
PROGRAM

CLOSED FOR WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL

OPEN GYM CLOSED FOR PRIVATE RENTAL
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM

OPEN GYM
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM
CLOSED FOR CO-ED VOLLEYBALL

OPEN GYM
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM
CLOSED FOR MEN'S BASKETBALL

OPEN GYM

CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 
PROGRAM

CLOSED FOR CO-ED VOLLEYBALL

 GYM SCHEDULE 
Saturday, January 24, 2026 - Sunday, February 8, 2026

If the times are blocked off in red the gyms are busy or closed.

OPEN GYM

CLOSED FOR MEN'S BASKETBALL

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED OPEN GYM CLOSED

CLOSED

OPEN GYM
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM

OPEN GYM
CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED FOR SPECIAL REC. B-BALL

OPEN GYM

CLOSED FOR SPECIAL REC. B-BALL

CLOSED FOR PRIVATE RENTAL

CLOSED

CLOSED FOR AFTER SCHOOL 
PROGRAM

CLOSED FOR PRIVATE RENTAL CLOSED
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